
Overall Kids Mile

    27TH NORTHFIELD SAVING'S BANK 5K FOOT RACE & CHILDREN'S 1-MILE RACE
 Sept. 4, 2004           Children's 1-Mile Race            Northfield, VT
 Timing By: Granite State Race Services      www.gsrs.com   (603)863-2537
================================================================================
Place Div/Tot  Div   Name                   Ag S Race# City/state              Time    
===== ======== ===== ====================== == = ===== ======================= ======= 
    1   1/30   B1013 ERIC MACKEY            13 B   548 WATERBURY CENTER VT        5:50 
    2   2/30   B1013 STEPHEN LAROCK         13 B   429 WATERBURY VT               5:59 
    3   3/30   B1013 GARRETT ARNOLD         12 B   456 NORTHFIELD VT              6:00 
    4   1/20   G1013 CHELSEA EVANS          12 G   416 NORTH MIDDLESEX VT         6:13 
    5   4/30   B1013 LIAM MCSWEENEY         11 B   437 MONTPELIER VT              6:20 
    6   2/20   G1013 KELSIE BAILEY          12 G   400 BARRE VT                   6:26 
    7   5/30   B1013 CHRISTOPHER RICHARDSON 12 B   420 MONTPELIER VT              6:26 
    8   6/30   B1013 SAM HUTCHINS           12 B   441 STOWE VT                   6:27 
    9   3/20   G1013 MAEVE MCGOVERN         13 G   452 STOWE VT                   6:27 
   10   7/30   B1013 TYLER GRIGGS           11 B   435 ORANGE VT                  6:34 
   11   4/20   G1013 JESS TAPLIN            13 G   410 BARRE VT                   6:37 
   12   8/30   B1013 ANDREW WOODHAMS        13 B   466 EAST MONTPELIER VT         6:42 
   13   9/30   B1013 GABRIEL FLANAGAN       13 B   473 MONTPELIER VT              6:45 
   14   5/20   G1013 MAGGIE MCGOVERN        11 G   449 STOWE VT                   6:47 
   15  10/30   B1013 CAMERON RIVERS         12 B   422 WATERBURY CENTER VT        6:49 
   16   6/20   G1013 ARIANA MCSWEENEY       13 G   438 MONTPELIER VT              6:49 
   17  11/30   B1013 SEAN FRICKE            13 B   418 NORTHFIELD VT              6:55 
   18  12/30   B1013 BRENDAN RYAN           13 B   447 NORTHFIELD VT              6:55 
   19  13/30   B1013 SHEEHAN FLANAGAN       11 B   474 MONTPELIER VT              6:59 
   20   1/25   B0509 JONATHAN KILIAN         9 B   407 BARRE VT                   6:59 
   21  14/30   B1013 NICHOLAS MONTGOMERY    12 B   539 NORTHFIELD VT              7:04 
   22   1/21   G0509 LIXA MACKEY             9 G   549 WATERBURY CENTER VT        7:05 
   23  15/30   B1013 RODNEY NOACK           10 B   433 S BARRE VT                 7:11 
   24  16/30   B1013 DAVID HAMPTON          10 B   547 HARTLAND VT                7:11 
   25   7/20   G1013 ANDREA YACAVONI        11 G   430 BARRE VT                   7:14 
   26   2/25   B0509 CODY FLANAGAN           9 B   528 BARRE VT                   7:15 
   27   8/20   G1013 HANNAH WORTHLEY        12 G   484 SOUTH BURLINGTON VT        7:16 
   28   9/20   G1013 MOLLY CLARK            10 G   527 NORTHFIELD VT              7:20 
   29  10/20   G1013 RONDI LOWE             12 G   467 WATERBURY VT               7:22 
   30   3/25   B0509 DAVID BLYTHE            9 B   550 MONTPELIER VT              7:24 
   31  17/30   B1013 TYLER LAROCK           10 B   427 WATERBURY VT               7:25 
   32   4/25   B0509 ETHAN EVANS             9 B   417 NORTH MIDDLESEX VT         7:30 
   33   5/25   B0509 LUKE FARLEY             9 B   463 NORTHFIELD VT              7:30 
   34  11/20   G1013 SARAH RICHARDSON       12 G   405 MONTPELIER VT              7:34 
   35  18/30   B1013 KEVIN AVERY            10 B   425 BARRE VT                   7:34 
   36  19/30   B1013 RYAN GAGE              11 B   455 NORTHFIELD VT              7:35 
   37   6/25   B0509 CALEB KASUPSKI          7 B   439 MILTON VT                  7:37 
   38   7/25   B0509 HARRISON BAILEY         9 B   401 BARRE VT                   7:41 
   39  20/30   B1013 WILLIAM WHALEY         10 B   446 NORTHFIELD VT              7:44 
   40   2/21   G0509 COLLEEN MCGOVERN        9 G   450 STOWE VT                   7:45 
   41   8/25   B0509 ROBBIE LEMNAH           9 B   534 NORTHFIELD VT              7:50 
   42  12/20   G1013 CODIE SALVADOR         11 G   419 SOUTH BARRE VT             7:52 
   43  13/20   G1013 ROSE WALL              13 G   535 NORTHFIELD VT              7:55 
   44   9/25   B0509 BENJAMIN EVANS          7 B   414 BARRE VT                   7:57 
   45  21/30   B1013 CAM ABRAMS             13 B   465 STOWE VT                   7:59 
   46  22/30   B1013 CHRISTOPHER LAROCK     10 B   428 WATERBURY VT               8:02 
   47  23/30   B1013 MATTHEW AVERY          10 B   426 BARRE VT                   8:06 
   48   3/21   G0509 HALEY LARY              9 G   432 RANDOLPH VT                8:06 
   49  24/30   B1013 NATHAN MULLINS         13 B   541 SOUTH DUXBURY VT           8:26 
   50  14/20   G1013 LINDSEY GRIGGS         11 G   436 ORANGE VT                  8:26 
================================================================================
Place Div/Tot  Div   Name                   Ag S Race# City/state              Time    
===== ======== ===== ====================== == = ===== ======================= ======= 
   51  10/25   B0509 ASA WORTHLEY            8 B   483 SOUTH BURLINGTON VT        8:31 
   52  11/25   B0509 WILLIAM MCGOVERN        9 B   451 STOWE VT                   8:32 
   53  25/30   B1013 BENJAMIN NUSSBAUM      10 B   440 MORETOWN VT                8:39 
   54  12/25   B0509 JEREMIAH ZYBAS          7 B   530 NORTHFIELD VT              8:45 
   55  15/20   G1013 BRITTANY AUSTIN        12 G   546 NORTHFIELD VT              8:48 
   56  13/25   B0509 JUSTIN SELL             9 B   404 BARRE VT                   8:50 
   57  14/25   B0509 IAN ZYBAS               9 B   531 NORTHFIELD VT              8:51 
   58  16/20   G1013 STEPHANIE CLEVELAND    10 G   413 BARRE VT                   8:51 
   59   4/21   G0509 CLAIRE DOUGLASS         9 G   544 WESTHAMPTON MA             8:54 
   60  15/25   B0509 BRADLEY WILSON          6 B   458 GRANITEVILLE VT            8:54 
   61  26/30   B1013 PHILLIP LEASE          11 B   469 RANDOLPH VT                8:54 
   62   5/21   G0509 HADDIE LARY             8 G   431 RANDOLPH VT                8:59 
   63   6/21   G0509 KAILEY STEVENS          8 G   457 BARRE VT                   9:02 
   64  17/20   G1013 HOLLI BRYAN            11 G   461 BARRE VT                   9:06 
   65  16/25   B0509 COLTON BISSON           6 B   464 BARRE VT                   9:10 



   66   7/21   G0509 SARAH WHALEY            8 G   445 NORTHFIELD VT              9:11 
   67  18/20   G1013 EMILY MARTIN           11 G   543 ROXBURY VT                 9:12 
   68   8/21   G0509 HILLARY AMELL           8 G   532 NORTHFIELD VT              9:12 
   69   9/21   G0509 MAGGIE DOUGLAS          6 G   545 WESTHAMPTON MA             9:17 
   70  10/21   G0509 LUCY HILGENDORF         9 G   408 MONTPELIER VT              9:19 
   71  17/25   B0509 BRAD SPENCER            7 B   537 MIDDLESEX VT               9:21 
   72  27/30   B1013 ZACH BUDGOR            13 B   481 NORTHFIELD VT              9:26 
   73  11/21   G0509 EMILY O' CONNOR         9 G   402 BARRE VT                   9:28 
   74  12/21   G0509 LAUREN KELLEY           8 G   470 HINESBURG VT               9:42 
   75  28/30   B1013 JUSTIN SPENCER         11 B   536 MIDDLESEX VT               9:49 
   76  13/21   G0509 ELISE MAGLIONE          6 G   460 NORTHFIELD VT             10:00 
   77  14/21   G0509 EMMA RIVERS             8 G   421 WATERBURY CENTER VT       10:01 
   78  18/25   B0509 DAKOTA LORING           8 B   434 MILTON VT                 10:07 
   79  15/21   G0509 KAYLA STRIEBE           9 G   529 NORTHFIELD VT             10:09 
   80  19/20   G1013 TEAGAN GARBACIK        10 G   442 S BARRE VT                10:14 
   81  19/25   B0509 SIMON HOFFMAN           6 B   472 NORTHFIELD VT             10:19 
   82  29/30   B1013 TROY MULLINS           11 B   542 SOUTH DUXBURY VT          10:22 
   83  20/25   B0509 ELIJAH RIVERS           5 B   423 WATERBURY CENTER VT       10:27 
   84  30/30   B1013 JAMES MAGLIONE         10 B   459 NORTHFIELD VT             10:29 
   85  21/25   B0509 BRANDON GARBACIK        8 B   443 S BARRE VT                10:34 
   86  16/21   G0509 KATIE THYGESEN          8 G   409 GRANITEVILLE VT           10:36 
   87  22/25   B0509 FORREST SPENCER         5 B   538 MIDDLESEX VT              10:38 
   88  17/21   G0509 SARAH LEASE             6 G   485 RANDOLPH VT               10:44 
   89  18/21   G0509 LYDIA HOFFMAN           8 G   471 NORTHFIELD VT             10:58 
   90  19/21   G0509 TESS JOHNSON            7 G   468 NORTHFIELD VT             10:58 
   91  20/21   G0509 FERN MOORE              8 G   540 NORTHFIELD VT             10:59 
   92  23/25   B0509 NICK HEBERT             8 B   406 BARRE VT                  11:02 
   93                MOLLY EVANS             4 G   415 BARRE VT                  11:11 
   94  20/20   G1013 MONIQUE DEMERS         11 G   526 BARRE VT                  11:22 
   95                MATELYN THYGESEN        4 G   403 WILLIAMSTOWN VT           12:20 
   96  24/25   B0509 ADAM MACRINKOWSKI       6 B   448 NORTHFIELD VT             12:44 
   97                JOSH KALFUS             4 B   462 COLCHESTER VT             12:45 
   98                DYLAN MARCINKOWSKI      4 B   454 NORTHFIELD VT             13:48 
   99                KATHERINE BRUCKEN       4 G   533 BARRE VT                  14:57 
  100  21/21   G0509 LAUREN CLEVELAND        5 G   412 BARRE VT                  16:23 
  101  25/25   B0509 NOAH BUDGOR             6 B   482 NORTHFIELD VT             17:01 

Record 5:15 by Ryan Kerrigan in 1997.

                        AGE-GROUP RESULTS - 1 MILE
    27TH NORTHFIELD SAVING'S BANK 5K FOOT RACE & CHILDREN'S 1-MILE RACE
 Sept. 4, 2004        (USATF Certified #VT89001BT)         Northfield, VT
 Timing By: Granite State Race Services     www.gsrs.com    (603)863-2537
================================================================================

                         GIRLS AGE GROUP:  5 to 9

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time    
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== ======= 
    1    22 LIXA MACKEY                9 G   WATERBURY CENTER VT       549    7:05 
    2    40 COLLEEN MCGOVERN           9 G   STOWE VT                  450    7:45 
    3    48 HALEY LARY                 9 G   RANDOLPH VT               432    8:06 
    4    59 CLAIRE DOUGLASS            9 G   WESTHAMPTON MA            544    8:54 
    5    62 HADDIE LARY                8 G   RANDOLPH VT               431    8:59 
    6    63 KAILEY STEVENS             8 G   BARRE VT                  457    9:02 
    7    66 SARAH WHALEY               8 G   NORTHFIELD VT             445    9:11 
    8    68 HILLARY AMELL              8 G   NORTHFIELD VT             532    9:12 
    9    69 MAGGIE DOUGLAS             6 G   WESTHAMPTON MA            545    9:17 
   10    70 LUCY HILGENDORF            9 G   MONTPELIER VT             408    9:19 

                          BOYS AGE GROUP:  5 to 9

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time    
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== ======= 
    1    20 JONATHAN KILIAN            9 B   BARRE VT                  407    6:59 
    2    26 CODY FLANAGAN              9 B   BARRE VT                  528    7:15 
    3    30 DAVID BLYTHE               9 B   MONTPELIER VT             550    7:24 
    4    32 ETHAN EVANS                9 B   NORTH MIDDLESEX VT        417    7:30 
    5    33 LUKE FARLEY                9 B   NORTHFIELD VT             463    7:30 
    6    37 CALEB KASUPSKI             7 B   MILTON VT                 439    7:37 
    7    38 HARRISON BAILEY            9 B   BARRE VT                  401    7:41 
    8    41 ROBBIE LEMNAH              9 B   NORTHFIELD VT             534    7:50 
    9    44 BENJAMIN EVANS             7 B   BARRE VT                  414    7:57 
   10    51 ASA WORTHLEY               8 B   SOUTH BURLINGTON VT       483    8:31 



                        GIRLS AGE GROUP:  10 to 13

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time    
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== ======= 
    1     4 CHELSEA EVANS             12 G   NORTH MIDDLESEX VT        416    6:13 
    2     6 KELSIE BAILEY             12 G   BARRE VT                  400    6:26 
    3     9 MAEVE MCGOVERN            13 G   STOWE VT                  452    6:27 
    4    11 JESS TAPLIN               13 G   BARRE VT                  410    6:37 
    5    14 MAGGIE MCGOVERN           11 G   STOWE VT                  449    6:47 
    6    16 ARIANA MCSWEENEY          13 G   MONTPELIER VT             438    6:49 
    7    25 ANDREA YACAVONI           11 G   BARRE VT                  430    7:14 
    8    27 HANNAH WORTHLEY           12 G   SOUTH BURLINGTON VT       484    7:16 
    9    28 MOLLY CLARK               10 G   NORTHFIELD VT             527    7:20 
   10    29 RONDI LOWE                12 G   WATERBURY VT              467    7:22 

                         BOYS AGE GROUP:  10 to 13

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time    
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== ======= 
    1     1 ERIC MACKEY               13 B   WATERBURY CENTER VT       548    5:50 
    2     2 STEPHEN LAROCK            13 B   WATERBURY VT              429    5:59 
    3     3 GARRETT ARNOLD            12 B   NORTHFIELD VT             456    6:00 
    4     5 LIAM MCSWEENEY            11 B   MONTPELIER VT             437    6:20 
    5     7 CHRISTOPHER RICHARDSON    12 B   MONTPELIER VT             420    6:26 
    6     8 SAM HUTCHINS              12 B   STOWE VT                  441    6:27 
    7    10 TYLER GRIGGS              11 B   ORANGE VT                 435    6:34 
    8    12 ANDREW WOODHAMS           13 B   EAST MONTPELIER VT        466    6:42 
    9    13 GABRIEL FLANAGAN          13 B   MONTPELIER VT             473    6:45 
   10    15 CAMERON RIVERS            12 B   WATERBURY CENTER VT       422    6:49 


